
The JPCA Award
The JPCA Award will be selected from the 
entries entered for the JPCA Award review 
from the “New Product Introduction (NPI) 
Presentation” introduction of products and new 
tehchnologies.
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JUKI

Techno Alpha

TAMURA

YKT

SSI Japan

TOYO LIVING

PASSCON

HELLER INDUSTRIES

Alpha Electronics

PROCESS LAB. MICRON

PARMI JAPAN

ENATECH TAKAYA 

TAIYO ELECTRIC IND.

KAKEN TECH

MALCOM

KOH YOUNG TECHNOLOGY 
/ JAPAN KOH YOUNG

H.IKEUCHI 

UNITECH 

SHINAPEX

SHORITSU 
ELECTRIC 
INDUSTRY

Matsusada 
Precision

UMC
ELECTRONICS

SAYAKAMIRTEC JAPAN

Mitsui Kinzoku Instrumentations Technology 
/ FUJI CHEMICAL INDUSTRIAL
/ ELECTRO TRADING

FUJIKURA COMPOSITES

UniTemp Japan

HAKKO 
/ The Japan Welding
Engineering Society

SEKIGUCHI MFG

FANUC

NIHON DENKEI 
/ CHROMA Japan 
/ HIROX 
/ Marantz Electronics

Sense Things Japan

Tulip

SOFMIX

SHIBUYA

Komiyama Electron

CSi Global Alliance GIGAVIS

NIPPO ELECTRONICS

Stella 
Corporation

SINTOKOGIO
Rozetta

NIPPON (BOLUO) ELECTRONICS

MOTORONICS 
/ TOKOGIKEN
KOGYO

Furnace 
/ Takeuchi

NITTA

inspec 
/ TAIWAN KONG KING 
/ KAMITSU

MINO GROUP  
/ MINO INTERNATIONAL 

Everett / Charles Japan   
/ atg Luther & Maelzer 

Towa Electronics  
/ Suntec

Okuhara Electric  
/ JUTZE Japan FUJI KIKO

Daiwa

LPKF Laser & Electronics 
/ BRUX JAPAN

ROKU-ROKU 
SANGYO Ofuna Enterprise

Japan JAPAN TECHNO

JUTZE Japan

TECHNOPRO MARUGEN 
/ SONGTEX TECHNOLOGY  
/ GROUP INDUSTRIAL 
/ ASAHI DENZAI

SCHMID Group SCHMID Automation (Zhuhai) 

NIPPON BARNES

ISHII HYOKI KITAGAWA
SEIKI

SERIA
CORPORATION

RAYON 
INDUSTRIAL

Microjet

MURAKI TAIYO INDUSTRIAL

Chemitox

ARVIS

Ebina Denka Kogyo

Nanaboshi Electric Mfg.Chuo Musen Denki 

SAFETY DENKI 

Okamoto Electronics

RYOWA ELECTRIC

R-DENSHISATO PARTS

TOA MUSENDENKINNP

JUPA

Daiwa Musen Denki 

Japan Federation of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers (JEP)
Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association (TEP)

KAKUTA RADIO & ELECTRIC

TOYO-
KEISOKUKI

Kumamoto
Prefecture
PR booth

Nihonbashi Fukushima-Kan
MIDETTE

JPCA
Book Store

OITA Prefecture
/ IBARAKI Prefecture

Metro Electric

tominaga 
electric 

TAKAGI SYSTEM

NAKAMURA 
DENKI

Sankyosha

YAMAHA MOTOR

Japan MID
Association

TAIYO INK MFG.

Panasonic 

ZUKEN

Molex Japan
FUJI

MacDermid Performance
Solutions Japan

escalator

LPKF Laser & Electronics

Hitachi Chemical

Techno Alpha

DAIEI
ELECTRONICS

Iwate Industrial
Research Institute 
/ SANKYO KASEI 
/ JOHNAN 

AREA DESIGN

MATSUO SANGYO

Sakura Color 
Products

YUASA SYSTEM

SHIIMA ELECTRONICS

KURABO
INDUSTRIES Shirai Electronics Industrial

/ KESSEL

Dynamics

Hakuto TOKYO
KAKOKI NIDEC-READ 

Takeuchi

SHODA TECHTRON ALMEX PE 

PMT

MCK

Kanai Juyo 
Kogyo

NINOMIYA SYSTEM

FUJIFILM Global 
Graphic Systems

Electro Scienti�c 
Industries Japan

TAI CHYANG ELECTRIC ENG.

Orbotech Japan

SCREEN PE SOLUTIONS

ORC
MANUFACTURING

FISCHER INSTRUMENTS

Dynatron MicroCraft 

Denbishi Intelligent Technology (KunShan) 
/ SHASHIN KAGAKU 
/ TOYO CORPORATION

Via Mechanics 
/ TOKYO MACHINE & TOOL 
/ Stella  
/ Hitachi Kasei Shoji  
/ Toho Technology

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO 
/ Schmoll Maschinen 

BEAC ADTEC ENGINEERING MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 

Hitachi High-Technologies 
/ Hitachi High-Tech Science 

AYUMI INDUSTRY EIGHTECH TECTRON

MUSASHI ENGINEERING

HIWIN 

ICHINEN JIKCO

Yamaha 
Fine 
Technologies

Kawasaki 
Heavy 
Industries

NIHON SUPERIOR

CKD

YAMAHA MOTOR

K. BRASCH
/ ATV Technologie 

FUJI

Panasonic 
Process Automation Business Division

JISSO PROTEC

VIP Lounge

VIP
Lounge

VIP
Lounge

3D-MID Pavilion

Lounge Lounge

Lounge Lounge

Lounge

JEP/TEP Show

Atrium Seminar

West Hall 1

Atrium

West Hall 2

Flexible Printed Circuits 
Products Area

Organizer Theme Exhibition

Organizer
Theme
Exhibition

e-Textile

Automotive
/ Thermal Management

IoT / RobotsJapan Robot Association
/ SEMI

Japan Robot Association
/ SEMI

5G

WECC

Award
panel corner

A-001-m

Jiangxi Uniongain Electronics Technology

Quadcept / Levii

TAIYO 
INDUSTRIAL

Youchen 
Technology

KOGYO TSUSHIN

Sangyo Times

Nippon Express

Fukuoka Industry, Science&Technology Foundation Research
Center for Three-Dimensional Semiconductors

Nikko-Materials
/ Eternal Materials

JABURO INDUSTRY

ISHIHARA CHEMICAL

RISHO KOGYO

JX NIPPON 
MINING & 
METALS

HITACHI CHEMICAL

SOMAR
UNION TOOL 
/ TOKYO MACHINE & TOOL
/ SANKO GIKEN KOGYO
/ OKADA GAJ
/ JADASON Enterprises
/ PAN-TEC
/ HWAIN TRADING 

MITSUBISHI 
GAS CHEMICAL

TOYO VALVE

GOO 
CHEMICAL

NORITAKE

TSUNODA
BRUSH

TOYOCHEM

Fuji Polymer Industries

SHENZHEN NEWCCESS INDUSTRIAL

MeltexAtotech Japan

MACOHO

NANYA NEW MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY 

Toto

Huntsman Japan

Keysight Technologies

Asone

Toshiba
Information
System

LS Cable
& System

TAIYO INK MFG.SHIKOKU
CHEMICALS 

USHIO
Nippon Polytech MURATA

ASKA
ENGINEERING

Naito Densei Kogyo

OKUNO
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES

MacDermid Performance Solutions Japan

MIKADO TECHNOS 

BAODING LUCKY
INNOVATIVE MATERIALS

JXTG
Nippon Oil
& Energy 

TATSUTA Electric Wire
& Cable

NANYA PLASTICS

Zhejiang
Huanzheng
New Material 

The International Bromine Council  BSEF Japan

TCT (JAPAN)

JCU

C.Uyemura 

SHENZHEN JINZHOU PRECISION TECHNOLOGY 

Goal Searchers ZHUHAI VENTEC
INTERNATIONAL
GROUP

MEC 

SAN-EI KAGAKU

KYOEI PRINT
GIKEN

AGFA Materiarls 
Japan

Toyokoka

Jiangxi Jiangnan
New Material
Technology 

SOJITZ PLA-NET
/ SHENGYI TECHNOLOGY

China Circuit
Technology (Shantou)

TAMURA 
PCBGOGO

AICELLO 

NTW

FUJI ELECTRONICS

KANEKA 

KURARAY TOWA PRINT KOGYO
SIGNUS

Hakkoh Denshi

SHENZHEN JMTH ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY

Sihui Fuji
Electronics 
Technology

J-RAS

Dong guan CHANGE Electronics
NISOUL 

NIPPON 
MEKTRON

CYBERNET 
SYSTEMS

HIROSE 
ELECTRIC

Panasonic 

ROHM AND HAAS 
ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
/ DuPont-Toray

NIKKAN 
INDUSTRIES

National Institute of Advanced Industrial 
Science and Technology (AIST)

MITSUI MINING & 
SMELTING

TR(HK)

Oki 
Electric 
Cable

Fukuda Metal Foil & Powder

INNOTECH

IBIDEN
Meiko Electronics

Yamashita Materials
/ Okitsumo

RISE ELECTRONICS
/ King board Laminates Holdings
/ Glory Faith (Hong Kong) 

AEMtec Hirayama Fine Techno KOA

SAGAMI PCI JAPAN PURE
CHEMICAL

Nippon Electric Glass

AJ

Shanghai Well-Sun Precision Tool 

KYOSHA
CHEMITRON

TAKAOKA 
TOKO

LINX ARTS 
KODENSHI 
/ KODENSHI TK

CM Engineering UQUEST 

Sohwa & Sophia
Technologies

Micro Module Technology 

DAI-ICHI SEIKO 

ALL SENSORS Asia Paci�c 

IR SYSTEM SOFTAGENCY 

NALTEC

SEIKO EPSON 

Reserch Institute of
System Planning

TOSHIBA
MITSUBISHI-
ELECTRIC
INDUSTRIAL
SYSTEM 

ELT SENSOR

Tohoku University Frontier Research Institute for
Interdisciplinary Sciences Shimatsu Laboratory

Sensor function
comparative
exhibition

PI-CRYSTAL / Univ. of Tokyo

AUTOBACS SEVEN
RS Components

SEIKO NPC 

SEMITECBall
Wave 

Gazo 

Sonas 

MACNICA
/ Mouser

Electronics
KRONE 

ToyonakaKeisou

Easy-Measure 

Innovation
Summit

Fuji Xerox 

KOHA

IDTechExSENSIRION Japan 

YAMAKATSU
ELECTRONICS
INDUSTRY

Touchence 
XLsoft
/ Breezometer

CONNECTEC
JAPAN 

NS TECH

Kokyo

PHOTONIC SENSING
CONSORTIUM for Safety and Security

RTC 
Robotic rease
Center

AI Touch Rally

Tohoku UNIVERSITY Tanaka Shuji Laboratory

NEOARK 

Micro Technica 
KLV Aroma Bit

SPI ENGINEERING MICROMASHINE CENTER

e.x.press 
CMK
/ CMK Products 

p-ban.com

NODA SCREEN

EIGHT
KOUGYOU

Fuji Print Industrial
/ Soumei Tsusinki Seisakusho
/ FAITH
/ Apollo Giken
/ fujiprint

FUJITSU 
INTERCONNECT 
TECHNOLOGIES

ECI JAPANSHINKO / AIN

TAESUNG

Next Generation Pavilion
/ MODE
/ NANOXEED
/ Tohoku University, Graduate School of Engineering,

Torimitsu Laboratory
/ UNI-ELECTRONICS 

Chaos & Fractals
Informatics Lab.

Kanazawa University
Vibration power
generation laboratory

West Hall 3

West Hall 4

Smart SensingSmart Sensing

Smart Japan
Alliance
/ Ad-Sol Nissin 

AI Technology consortium,
National Institute of
Advanced Industrial Science
and Technology (AIST)

ex-tech / Microelectronics Show /
Total Organic Devices Expo / WIRE Japan Show

DEMPA PUBLICATIONS

THE NIKKAN KOGYO SHIMBUNPrinted
Circuit Journal

Gicho business communications

The Chemical Daily DM CARD JAPAN

PWB Tech / Module Japan
/ Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area / EMS Japan

・Human Sensing R&D Team, Osaka University
・Sozolab, Kyushu Institute of Technology
・Hirai Lab., Faculty of Information Science and Engineering,

Kyoto Sangyo University
・Shibaura Institute of Technology (SIT) System Software Laboratory

Emotion Sensing and Applications Group 
・Information Processing Society Japan SIG-UBI
・Ubiquitous Systems Laboratory, Toyohashi University of Technology
・Ubiquitous Computing Systems Lab. at NAIST/Kyushu Univ.
・Interaction Media research group, Future University Hakodate

★1  4-137
Keio University Haptics Research Center
・Motion Lib
・Kanagawa Institute of Industrial Science and

Technology
・SHIBUYA SEIKI
・Microtech Laboratory
・Yokogawa Electric

★2  4-136
4-125 Center for Microelectronic Systems,
 Kyushu Institue of Technology
4-163 InPhenix
4-164 Advanced Communiation Media
4-126 Innovation Research
4-112 Fujikura 
4-110 Energy Harvesting Consortium
4-111 Asahi Kasei Microdevices 
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Floor Map Jun. 5-7, 2019
Tokyo Big Sight West Hall 1-4 & Conference Tower

JEP/TEP Show
Co-Organizer: Japan Federation Of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association

West Halls West Hall 3・4

Conference Tower

Bus Terminal

West Hall 1・2

eX-tech

3-144 AKITA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 
3-130 ATHENE 
3-133 Andor System Support
3-123 Integral Geometry Science / Kobe University Kimura research group
3-126 WELL
3-147 AWR Japan
3-142 ESPEC 
3-127 The Japan Institute of Electronics Packaging (JIEP)
3-122 Osaka Organic Chemical Industry
3-124 OKAMOTO MACHINE TOOL WORKS
3-108 The Chemical Daily
3-135 Keysight Technologies Japan 
3-171 Gokuh
3-150 Shimada Appli 
3-134 ZUKEN 
3-149 DIC 
3-129 TOYOBO
3-143 TOPRO TECHNO SERVICE
3-131 Fujisetsubi 
3-170 FUJITSU QUALITY LABORATORY 
3-145 Plasma Ion Assist 
3-141 MANUFACTURING SOLUTION

Academic Plaza (Conference Tower, 7th Floor, 701 • 702)

AC-18 Center for Mathematical and Data Science, Kobe University / Integral Geometry Science
AC-03 College of Engineering Science, Yokohama National University / Yokohama Jisso Consortium
AC-11 College of Science and Engineering, Kanto Gakuin University / Oki Engineering
AC-12 College of Science and Engineering, Kanto Gakuin University / Phototechnica
AC-17 Department of Electronics and Control Engineering, National Institute of Technology, Nagano College
AC-02 Department of Mechanical and Electrical Engineering, Suwa University of Science
AC-23 Department of Mechanical Engineering, Institute of Technology, Gunma College
AC-26 Department of Mechanical Engineering, Sanyo-Onoda City University
AC-22 Department of Precision Machinery Engineering, College of Science and Technology, Nihon University 

/ Neuro Robotics Lab., Nihon University
AC-13 Department of Production Electronics and  Information System Technology, Kinki Polytechnic College 

/ TOTAS
AC-16 Fac. of Eng., Shinshu Univ.
AC-15 Fac. of Eng. / Shinshu Univ. / CITIZEN FINEDEVICE
AC-08 FRIS, Shimatsu Laboratory, Tohoku University
AC-10 Graduate School of Engineering Science, Akita University / BAU ENERGY
AC-07 Graduate School of Information Science and Electrical Engineering, Department of Electronics, 

Kyushu University
AC-09 Graduate School of Science and Technology, Department of Mechanical Science and Technology, 

Gunma University
AC-06 Graduate School of Science and Technology, Gunma University / TDS
AC-20 Information, Production and Systems Research Center, TATSUMI lab, WASEDA UNIVERSITY
AC-14 Koshiji Laboratory, Tokyo Polytechnic University
AC-24 Manufacturing System Design laboratory, Doshisya University
AC-04 Osaka Research Institute of Industrial Science and Technology
AC-19 Research Institute for Electromagnetic Materials
AC-21 School of Science and Technology, Department of Mechanical Engineering, Meiji University
AC-25 Takahashi Lab., Ehime University
AC-05 Tokyo Metropolitan Industrial Technology Research Institute

4-245
3-216

4-2404-239

1-3182-2173-164

4-248
3-1582-1182-303

3-1573-111
A-001-f3-1542-308

Kumamoto Prefecture PR booth
【Booth No. A-029】

Nihonbashi Fukushima-Kan MIDETTE
【Booth No. A-030】



Company Name booth No. Exhibition
A Ad-Sol Nissin  4-103 Smart Sensing

ADTEC ENGINEERING 2-314 PWB Tech

Advanced Communiation Media 4-164 Smart Sensing

AEMtec  4-224 EMS Japan

AGFA Materiarls Japan 3-203 PWB Tech

AI Technology Consortium, National Institute of Advanced Industrial Science and Technology (AIST) 4-104 Smart Sensing

AICELLO  4-210 PWB Tech

AIN 4-241 PWB Tech

AJ 4-257 Module Japan

AKITA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES  3-144 eX-tech

ALL SENSORS Asia Pacific  4-140 Smart Sensing

ALMEX PE  2-132 PWB Tech

Alpha Electronics 1-301 JISSO PROTEC

Andor System Support 3-133 eX-tech

Apollo Giken 4-244 PWB Tech

AREA DESIGN 2-202 PWB Tech

Aroma Bit 4-145 Smart Sensing

ARVIS 2-201 PWB Tech

ASAHI DENZAI 2-123 PWB Tech

Asahi Kasei Microdevices  4-111 Smart Sensing

ASKA ENGINEERING 3-152 PWB Tech

Asone 3-119 PWB Tech

atg Luther & Maelzer 2-222 PWB Tech

ATHENE  3-130 eX-tech

Atotech Japan 3-158 PWB Tech

ATOUN / Panasonic A-004 Theme Exhibition

ATV Technologie  1-108 JISSO PROTEC

AUTOBACS SEVEN 4-130 Smart Sensing

AWR Japan 3-147 eX-tech

AYUMI INDUSTRY  1-214 JISSO PROTEC

B Ball Wave  4-161 Smart Sensing

BAODING LUCKY INNOVATIVE MATERIALS 3-148 PWB Tech

BEAC 2-312 PWB Tech

Breezometer 4-114 Smart Sensing

BRUX JAPAN 2-226 PWB Tech

C C.Uyemura  3-204 PWB Tech

C.Uyemura  A-002 Theme Exhibition

Center for Mathematical and Data Science, Kobe University / Integral Geometry Science AC-18 Academic Plaza

Center for Microelectronic Systems, Kyushu Institue of Technology 4-125 Smart Sensing

Chaos & Fractals Informatics Lab. 4-117 Smart Sensing

Chemitox 2-130 PWB Tech

Chemitox A-003 Theme Exhibition

CHEMITRON 4-254 Module Japan

China Circuit Technology (Shantou)  4-209 PWB Tech

China Printed Circuit Association (CPCA) W-001 WECC

CHROMA Japan 1-317 JISSO PROTEC

Chuo Musen Denki  A-017 JEP/TEP Show

CKD  1-110 JISSO PROTEC

CM Engineering  4-134 Smart Sensing

CMK  4-245 PWB Tech

CMK  A-003 Theme Exhibition

CMK  A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

CMK Products 4-245 PWB Tech

College of Engineering Science, Yokohama National University / Yokohama Jisso Consortium AC-03 Academic Plaza

College of Science and Engineering, Kanto Gakuin University / Oki Engineering AC-11 Academic Plaza

College of Science and Engineering, Kanto Gakuin University / Phototechnica AC-12 Academic Plaza

CONNECTEC JAPAN  4-108 Smart Sensing

CSi Global Alliance 2-106 PWB Tech

CYBERNET SYSTEMS 4-232 PWB Tech

D DAI-ICHI SEIKO  4-135 Smart Sensing

DAIEI ELECTRONICS A-001-i 3D-MID Pavilion

DAIEI ELECTRONICS A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

Daiwa 2-223 PWB Tech

Daiwa Kougyo A-003 Theme Exhibition

Daiwa Musen Denki  A-022 JEP/TEP Show

DEMPA PUBLICATIONS 3-104 PWB Tech

Denbishi Intelligent Technology (KunShan) 2-307 PWB Tech

DENSO WAVE A-004 Theme Exhibition

Department of Electronics and Control Engineering, National Institute of Technology, Nagano College AC-17 Academic Plaza

Department of Mechanical and Electrical Engineering, Suwa University of Science AC-02 Academic Plaza

Department of Mechanical Engineering, Institute of Technology, Gunma College AC-23 Academic Plaza

Department of Mechanical Engineering, Sanyo-Onoda City University AC-26 Academic Plaza

Department of Precision Machinery Engineering, College of Science and Technology, Nihon University
/ Neuro Robotics Lab., Nihon University AC-22 Academic Plaza

Department of Production Electronics and  Information System Technology, Kinki Polytechnic College / TOTAS AC-13 Academic Plaza

DIC  3-149 eX-tech

DM CARD JAPAN 3-107 PWB Tech

Dong guan CHANGE Electronics 4-237 PWB Tech

DuPont-Toray 4-212 PWB Tech

DuPont-Toray A-002 Theme Exhibition

Dynamics 2-220 PWB Tech

Dynatron 2-308 PWB Tech

E e.x.press  4-146 Smart Sensing

Easy-Measure  4-116 Smart Sensing

Ebina Denka Kogyo A-001-n 3D-MID Pavilion

ECI Japan 4-253 Module Japan

EIGHT KOUGYOU 4-247 PWB Tech

EIGHTECH TECTRON 1-215 JISSO PROTEC

Electronic Industries Association of India (ELCINA) W-001 WECC

Electro Scientific Industries Japan 2-118 PWB Tech

ELECTRO TRADING 1-312 JISSO PROTEC

ELT SENSOR 4-156 Smart Sensing

ENATECH 1-207 JISSO PROTEC

ENATECH A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

Energy Harvesting Consortium 4-110 Smart Sensing

ESPEC  3-142 eX-tech

Eternal Materials 3-224 PWB Tech

European Institute of Printe Circuit (EIPC) W-001 WECC

Everett / Charles Japan  2-222 PWB Tech

F Fac. of Eng., Shinshu Univ. AC-16 Academic Plaza

Fac. of Eng./ Shinshu Univ. / CITIZEN FINEDEVICE AC-15 Academic Plaza

FAITH 4-244 PWB Tech

FAITH A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

FANUC 1-319 JISSO PROTEC

FISCHER INSTRUMENTS 2-311 PWB Tech

FRIS, Shimatsu Laboratory, Tohoku University AC-08 Academic Plaza

FUJI 1-105 JISSO PROTEC

Company Name booth No. Exhibition
FUJI A-001-g 3D-MID Pavilion

FUJI CHEMICAL INDUSTRIAL 1-312 JISSO PROTEC

FUJI ELECTRONICS 4-205 EMS Japan

FUJI KIKO 2-224 PWB Tech

Fuji Polymer Industries 3-162 PWB Tech

Fuji Print Industrial 4-244 PWB Tech

Fuji Xerox  4-121 Smart Sensing

FUJIFILM Global Graphic Systems 2-120 PWB Tech

Fujikura  4-112 Smart Sensing

FUJIKURA COMPOSITES 1-313 JISSO PROTEC

fujiprint 4-244 PWB Tech

Fujisetsubi  3-131 eX-tech

FUJITSU INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGIES  4-248 PWB Tech

FUJITSU INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGIES  A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

FUJITSU QUALITY LABORATORY  3-170 eX-tech

Fukuda Metal Foil & Powder 4-229 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Fukuda Metal Foil & Powder A-002 Theme Exhibition

FUKUI e-Textile research group / Fukui Industrial Support Center A-005 Theme Exhibition

Fukuoka Industry, Science & Technology Foundation Research Center for Three-Dimensional Semiconductors 4-206 Module Japan

Furnace 2-121 PWB Tech

G Gazo  4-155 Smart Sensing

Gicho business communications 3-106 PWB Tech

GIGAVIS 2-107 PWB Tech

Glory Faith (Hong Kong)  4-227 PWB Tech

Goal Searchers ZHUHAI 3-166 PWB Tech

Gokuh 3-171 eX-tech

GOO CHEMICAL 3-214 PWB Tech

Graduate School of Engineering Science, Akita University / BAU ENERGY AC-10 Academic Plaza

Graduate School of Information Science and Electrical Engineering, Department of Electronics, Kyushu University AC-07 Academic Plaza

Graduate School of Science and Technology, Department of Mechanical Science and Technology, Gunma University AC-09 Academic Plaza

Graduate School of Science and Technology, Gunma University / TDS AC-06 Academic Plaza

GROUP INDUSTRIAL 2-123 PWB Tech

H H.IKEUCHI  1-210 JISSO PROTEC

HAKKO 1-316 JISSO PROTEC

Hakkoh Denshi 4-233 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Hakuto 2-204 PWB Tech

HELLER INDUSTRIES 1-205 JISSO PROTEC

Hirai Lab., Faculty of Information Science and Engineering, Kyoto Sangyo University 4-137 Smart Sensing

Hirayama Fine Techno 4-242 PWB Tech

Hirayama Fine Techno A-002 Theme Exhibition

HIROSE ELECTRIC 4-225 PWB Tech

HIROSE ELECTRIC A-002 Theme Exhibition

HIROX 1-317 JISSO PROTEC

Hitachi Chemical 3-217 PWB Tech

Hitachi Chemical A-001-h 3D-MID Pavilion

Hitachi High-Tech Science  2-304 PWB Tech

Hitachi High-Technologies  2-304 PWB Tech

Hitachi Kasei Shoji  2-313 PWB Tech

HIWIN  1-209 JISSO PROTEC

Hong Kong Printed Circuit Association (HKPCA) W-001 WECC

Human Sensing R&D Team, Osaka University 4-137 Smart Sensing

Huntsman Japan 3-121 PWB Tech

HWAIN TRADING 3-216 PWB Tech

I Ibaraki Prefecture A-031 PWB Tech

IBIDEN 4-234 PWB Tech

ICHINEN JIKCO 1-208 JISSO PROTEC

IDTechEx  4-118 Smart Sensing

Indian Printed Circuit Association (IPCA) W-001 WECC

Information Processing Society Japan SIG-UBI 4-137 Smart Sensing

Information, Production and Systems Research Center, TATSUMI lab, WASEDA UNIVERSITY AC-20 Academic Plaza

INNOTECH 4-235 PWB Tech

Innovation Research 4-126 Smart Sensing

InPhenix 4-163 Smart Sensing

inspec 2-122 PWB Tech

Integral Geometry Science / Kobe University Kimura research group 3-123 eX-tech

Interaction Media research group, Future University Hakodate 4-137 Smart Sensing

IPC-Association Connecting Electronics Industries (IPC) W-001 WECC

IR SYSTEM  4-158 Smart Sensing

ISHIHARA CHEMICAL 3-225 PWB Tech

ISHII HYOKI 2-116 PWB Tech

Iwate Industrial Research Institute A-001-m 3D-MID Pavilion

J J-RAS  4-236 PWB Tech

JABURO INDUSTRY  3-226 PWB Tech

JADASON Enterprises 3-216 PWB Tech

Japan Electoronics Packaging and Circuits Association (JPCA) A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

Japan Federation of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers (JEP) A-023 JEP/TEP Show

JAPAN KOH YOUNG 1-304 JISSO PROTEC

Japan MID Association A-001-k 3D-MID Pavilion

JAPAN PURE CHEMICAL 4-255 Module Japan

Japan Robot Association (JARA) 1-103 JISSO PROTEC

Japan Robot Association (JARA) A-006 Organizer Theme Exhibition

JAPAN TECHNO 2-229 PWB Tech

JCU 3-209 PWB Tech

JCU A-002 Theme Exhibition

Jiangxi Jiangnan New Material Technology  3-201 PWB Tech

Jiangxi Uniongain Electronics Technology  4-217 PWB Tech

JOHNAN  A-001-m 3D-MID Pavilion

JPCA Book Store A-032 PWB Tech

JUKI 1-212 JISSO PROTEC

JUPA A-024 JEP/TEP Show

JUTZE Japan  2-228 PWB Tech

JX NIPPON MINING & METALS 3-219 PWB Tech

JXTG Nippon Oil & Energy  3-161 PWB Tech

K K. BRASCH 1-108 JISSO PROTEC

KAKEN TECH 1-308 JISSO PROTEC

KAKUTA RADIO & ELECTRIC A-019 JEP/TEP Show

KAMITSU 2-122 PWB Tech

Kanagawa Institute of Industrial Science and Technology 4-136 Smart Sensing

Kanai Juyo Kogyo 2-126 PWB Tech

Kanazawa University Vibration power generation laboratory 4-109 Smart Sensing

KANEKA  4-213 PWB Tech

KANZACC A-005 Theme Exhibition

Kawasaki Heavy Industries 1-204 JISSO PROTEC

Keio University Haptics Research Center 4-136 Smart Sensing

KESSEL 2-217 PWB Tech

Keysight Technologies 3-120 PWB Tech

Company Name booth No. Exhibition
Keysight Technologies Japan  3-135 eX-tech

King board Laminates Holdings 4-227 PWB Tech

KITAGAWA SEIKI 2-117 PWB Tech

KLV  4-141 Smart Sensing

KOA 4-252 Module Japan

KOA A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

KODENSHI  4-138 Smart Sensing

KODENSHI TK 4-138 Smart Sensing

KOGYO TSUSHIN 4-203 WIRE Japan Show

KOH YOUNG TECHNOLOGY 1-304 JISSO PROTEC

KOHA 4-120 Smart Sensing

Kokyo 4-106 Smart Sensing

Komiyama Electron 2-105 PWB Tech

Komiyama Electron A-003 Theme Exhibition

Komiyama Electron A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

Korea Printed Circuit Association (KPCA) W-001 WECC

Koshiji Laboratory, Tokyo Polytechnic University AC-14 Academic Plaza

KRONE  4-123 Smart Sensing

Kumamoto Prefecture PR booth A-029 PWB Tech

KURABO INDUSTRIES 2-215 PWB Tech

KURARAY 4-211 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

KYOEI PRINT GIKEN 3-205 PWB Tech

KYOSHA 4-249 PWB Tech

L Levii 4-218 PWB Tech

LINX ARTS  4-144 Smart Sensing

LPKF Laser & Electronics 2-226 PWB Tech

LPKF Laser & Electronics A-001-e 3D-MID Pavilion

LS Cable & System 3-113 Module Japan

M MacDermid Performance Solutions Japan 3-154 PWB Tech

MacDermid Performance Solutions Japan A-001-b 3D-MID Pavilion

MacDermid Performance Solutions Japan A-003 Theme Exhibition

MACNICA 4-149 Smart Sensing

MACOHO 3-118 Microelectronics Show

MALCOM 1-307 JISSO PROTEC

MANUFACTURING SOLUTION 3-141 eX-tech

Manufacturing System Design Laboratory, Doshisha University AC-24 Academic Plaza

Marantz Electronics 1-317 JISSO PROTEC

MATSUO SANGYO 2-203 PWB Tech

Matsusada Precision 1-309 JISSO PROTEC

MCK 2-211 PWB Tech

MEC  3-164 PWB Tech

Meiko Electronics  4-240 PWB Tech

Meiko Electronics  A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

Meltex 3-157 PWB Tech

Metro Electric A-012 JEP/TEP Show

Micro Module Technology  4-133 Smart Sensing

Micro Technica  4-142 Smart Sensing

MicroCraft  2-309 PWB Tech

MicroCraft  A-002 Theme Exhibition

Microjet 2-127 PWB Tech

MICROMASHINE CENTER 4-147 Smart Sensing

Microtech Laboratory 4-136 Smart Sensing

MIKADO TECHNOS  3-101 Total Organic Devices Expo

MINO GROUP 2-216 PWB Tech

MINO INTERNATIONAL  2-216 PWB Tech

MIRTEC JAPAN 1-218 JISSO PROTEC

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC  2-315 PWB Tech

MITSUBISHI GAS CHEMICAL  3-222 PWB Tech

Mitsui Kinzoku Instrumentations Technology 1-312 JISSO PROTEC

MITSUI MINING & SMELTING 4-222 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

MODE 4-127 Smart Sensing

Molex Japan A-001-d 3D-MID Pavilion

Motion Lib 4-136 Smart Sensing

MOTORONICS 2-112 PWB Tech

Mouser Electronics 4-149 Smart Sensing

MURAKI 2-128 PWB Tech

MURATA 3-153 PWB Tech

MUSASHI ENGINEERING 1-216 JISSO PROTEC

N Naito Densei Kogyo 3-151 Microelectronics Show

NAKAMURA DENKI A-013 JEP/TEP Show

NALTEC 4-153 Smart Sensing

Nanaboshi Electric Mfg. A-016 JEP/TEP Show

NANOXEED 4-127 Smart Sensing

NANYA NEW MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY  3-115 PWB Tech

NANYA PLASTICS 3-167 PWB Tech

National Institute of Advanced Industrial Science and Technology (AIST) 4-216 PWB Tech

NEOARK  4-143 Smart Sensing

NIDEC-READ  2-206 PWB Tech

Nihobashi Fukushima-Kan MIDETTE A-030 PWB Tech

NIHON DENKEI 1-317 JISSO PROTEC

NIHON SUPERIOR 1-109 JISSO PROTEC

NIKKAN INDUSTRIES 4-215 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Nikko-Materials 3-224 PWB Tech

NINOMIYA SYSTEM 2-119 PWB Tech

NIPPO ELECTRONICS 2-110 PWB Tech

NIPPON (BOLUO) ELECTRONICS 2-115 PWB Tech

NIPPON BARNES 2-102 PWB Tech

Nippon Electric Glass 4-258 Module Japan

Nippon Express 4-201 PWB Tech

NIPPON MEKTRON 4-239 PWB Tech

NIPPON MEKTRON A-002 Theme Exhibition

NIPPON MEKTRON A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

Nippon Polytech  3-156 PWB Tech

NISOUL  4-238 PWB Tech

NISOUL  A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

NITTA 2-133 PWB Tech

NNP  A-026 JEP/TEP Show

NODA SCREEN 4-243 PWB Tech

NORITAKE  3-213 PWB Tech

NS TECH 4-107 Smart Sensing

NTW 4-204 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

O Ofuna Enterprise Japan 2-227 PWB Tech

Oita Prefecture A-031 PWB Tech

OKADA GAJ  3-216 PWB Tech

Okamoto Electronics A-020 JEP/TEP Show

OKAMOTO MACHINE TOOL WORKS 3-124 eX-tech

Company Name booth No. Exhibition
Oki Electric Cable 4-228 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Okitsumo 4-221 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Okuhara Electric 2-225 PWB Tech

OKUNO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 3-155 PWB Tech

Orbotech Japan 2-303 PWB Tech

ORC MANUFACTURING 2-306 PWB Tech

Osaka Organic Chemical Industry 3-122 eX-tech

Osaka Research Institute of Industrial Science and Technology AC-04 Academic Plaza

P p-ban.com 4-246 PWB Tech

PAN-TEC 3-216 PWB Tech

Panasonic  4-219 PWB Tech

Panasonic  A-001-a 3D-MID Pavilion

Panasonic Process Automation Business Division 1-101 JISSO PROTEC

PARMI JAPAN 1-302 JISSO PROTEC

PASSCON 1-203 JISSO PROTEC

PCBGOGO 4-207 PWB Tech

PHOTONIC SENSING CONSORTIUM for Safety and Security 4-105 Smart Sensing

PI-CRYSTAL / Univ. of Tokyo 4-160 Smart Sensing

Plasma Ion Assist  3-145 eX-tech

PMT  2-210 PWB Tech

Printed Circuit Journal 3-105 PWB Tech

PROCESS LAB. MICRON 1-303 JISSO PROTEC

Q Quadcept 4-218 PWB Tech

R R-DENSHI A-027 JEP/TEP Show

RAYON INDUSTRIAL 2-125 PWB Tech

Research Institute for Electromagnetic Materials AC-19 Academic Plaza

Reserch Institute of System Planning 4-152 Smart Sensing

RISE ELECTRONICS 4-227 PWB Tech

RISHO KOGYO 3-220 PWB Tech

Robotic rease Center 4-102 Smart Sensing

ROHM AND HAAS ELECTRONIC MATERIALS 4-212 PWB Tech

ROKU-ROKU SANGYO 2-221 PWB Tech

Rozetta 2-114 PWB Tech

RS Components  4-128 Smart Sensing

RTC  4-101 Smart Sensing

RYOWA ELECTRIC A-021 JEP/TEP Show

S SAFETY DENKI  A-018 JEP/TEP Show

SAGAMI PCI 4-251 PWB Tech

Sakura Color Products 2-212 PWB Tech

SAN-EI KAGAKU 3-163 PWB Tech

SangyoTimes 3-221 Total Organic Devices Expo

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO 2-310 PWB Tech

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO  3-216 PWB Tech

SANKYO KASEI A-001-m 3D-MID Pavilion

SANKYO KASEI A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

Sankyosha  A-015 JEP/TEP Show

SATO PARTS A-028 JEP/TEP Show

SAYAKA 1-217 JISSO PROTEC

SCHMID Group SCHMID Automation (Zhuhai)  2-104 PWB Tech

Schmoll Maschinen  2-310 PWB Tech

School of Science and Technology, Department of Mechanical Engineering, Meiji University AC-21 Academic Plaza

SCREEN PE SOLUTIONS 2-305 PWB Tech

SEIKO EPSON  4-151 Smart Sensing

SEIKO NPC  4-129 Smart Sensing

SEIREN A-005 Theme Exhibition

SEKIGUCHI MFG 1-318 PWB Tech

SEMI Japan 1-103 JISSO PROTEC

SEMI Japan A-006 Organizer Theme Exhibition

SEMITEC 4-159 Smart Sensing

Sense Things Japan 1-315 JISSO PROTEC

SENSIRION Japan  4-119 Smart Sensing

SERIACORPORATION 2-124 PWB Tech

Shanghai Well-Sun Precision Tool  4-250 PWB Tech

SHASHIN KAGAKU 2-307 PWB Tech

SHENGYI TECHNOLOGY 3-223 PWB Tech

SHENZHEN JINZHOU PRECISION TECHNOLOGY  3-208 PWB Tech

SHENZHEN JMTH ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY 4-231 PWB Tech

SHENZHEN NEWCCESS INDUSTRIAL 3-160 PWB Tech

Shibaura Institute of Technology (SIT)   System Software Laboratory  Emotion Sensing and Applications Group  4-137 Smart Sensing

SHIBUYA 2-103 PWB Tech

SHIBUYA SEIKI 4-136 Smart Sensing

SHIIMA ELECTRONICS 2-214 Module Japan

SHIKOKU CHEMICALS  3-112 PWB Tech

Shimada Appli  3-150 eX-tech

SHINAPEX 1-213 JISSO PROTEC

SHINKO 4-241 PWB Tech

Shirai Electronics Industrial 2-217 PWB Tech

Shirai Electronics Industrial A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

SHODA TECHTRON 2-131 PWB Tech

SHORITSU ELECTRIC INDUSTRY 1-311 JISSO PROTEC

SIGNUS 4-226 PWB Tech

Sihui Fuji Electronics Technology 4-230 PWB Tech

SINTOKOGIO 2-113 PWB Tech

Smart Japan Alliance 4-103 Smart Sensing

Society of Electronic circuits ultra-high Efficiency System of Manufacturing for Agile Oroduction (E-ESMAP) A-004 Theme Exhibition

SOFMIX 2-101 PWB Tech

SOFTAGENCY  4-154 Smart Sensing

Sohwa & Sophia Technologies  4-131 Smart Sensing

SOJITZ PLA-NET 3-223 PWB Tech

SOMAR 3-218 PWB Tech

Sonas  4-157 Smart Sensing

SONGTEX TECHNOLOGY  2-123 PWB Tech

Soumei Tsusinki Seisakusho 4-244 PWB Tech

Sozolab, Kyushu Institute of Technology 4-137 Smart Sensing

SPI ENGINEERING  4-148 Smart Sensing

SSI Japan  1-107 JISSO PROTEC

Stella  2-313 PWB Tech

Stella Corporation 2-111 PWB Tech

Suntec 2-218  PWB Tech

T TAESUNG 3-146 PWB Tech

TAI CHYANG ELECTRIC ENG.  2-302 PWB Tech

TAIWAN KONG KING 2-122 PWB Tech

Taiwan Printed Circuit Association (TPCA) W-001 WECC

TAIYO ELECTRIC IND. 1-306 JISSO PROTEC

TAIYO INDUSTRIAL 2-129 PWB Tech

TAIYO INDUSTRIAL 4-214 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Company Name booth No. Exhibition
TAIYO INK MFG. 3-111 PWB Tech

TAIYO INK MFG. A-001-f 3D-MID Pavilion

TAIYO INK MFG. A-002 Theme Exhibition

TAIYO INK MFG. A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

TAKAGI SYSTEM A-014 JEP/TEP Show

Takahashi Lab., Ehime University AC-25 Academic Plaza

TAKAOKA TOKO 4-256 Module Japan

TAKAYA  1-305 JISSO PROTEC

Takeuchi 2-207 PWB Tech

TAMURA  1-104 JISSO PROTEC

TAMURA  4-208 PWB Tech

TAMURA  A-003 Theme Exhibition

TATSUTA Electric Wire & Cable 3-207 PWB Tech

TCT (JAPAN) 3-211 PWB Tech

Techno Alpha 1-102 JISSO PROTEC

Techno Alpha A-001-l 3D-MID Pavilion

TECHNOPRO MARUGEN 2-123 PWB Tech

The Chemical Daily 3-108 eX-tech

The International Bromine Council  BSEF Japan 3-212 PWB Tech

The Japan Institute of Electronics Packaging (JIEP) 3-127 eX-tech

The Japan Welding Engineering Society 1-316 JISSO PROTEC

The NIKKAN KOGYO SHIMBUN 3-102 PWB Tech

TOA MUSENDENKI A-025 JEP/TEP Show

Toho Technology 2-313 PWB Tech

Tohoku University Frontier Research Institute for Interdisciplinary Sciences Shimatsu Laboratory 4-162 Smart Sensing

Tohoku UNIVERSITY Tanaka Shuji Laboratory 4-139 Smart Sensing

Tohoku University, Graduate School of Engineering, Torimitsu Laboratory 4-127 Smart Sensing

TOKOGIKEN KOGYO 2-112 PWB Tech

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association (TEP) A-023 JEP/TEP Show

TOKYO KAKOKI 2-205 PWB Tech

TOKYO MACHINE & TOOL 2-313 PWB Tech

TOKYO MACHINE & TOOL  3-216 PWB Tech

Tokyo Metropolitan Industrial Technology Research Institute AC-05 Academic Plaza

tominaga electric  A-011 JEP/TEP Show

TOPRO TECHNO SERVICE 3-143 eX-tech

Toshiba Information System 3-116 EMS Japan

TOSHIBA MITSUBISHI-ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL SYSTEM  4-150 Smart Sensing

Toto 3-114 PWB Tech

Touchence  4-113 Smart Sensing

Towa Electronics 2-218 PWB Tech

TOWA PRINT KOGYO 4-220 PWB Tech

TOYO CORPORATION 2-307 PWB Tech

TOYO LIVING 1-202 JISSO PROTEC

TOYO VALVE 3-215 PWB Tech

TOYO-KEISOKUKI A-010 JEP/TEP Show

TOYOBO 3-129 eX-tech

TOYOBO A-005 Theme Exhibition

TOYOCHEM 3-168 PWB Tech

Toyokoka 3-202 WIRE Japan Show

ToyonakaKeisou 4-122 Smart Sensing

TR (HK) COMPANY LIMITED 4-223 PWB Tech

TSUNODA BRUSH 3-206 PWB Tech

Tulip 2-301 PWB Tech

U Ubiquitous Computing Systems Lab. at NAIST / Kyushu Univ. 4-137 Smart Sensing

Ubiquitous Systems Laboratory, Toyohashi University of Technology 4-137 Smart Sensing

UMC ELECTRONICS 1-310 EMS Japan

UNI-ELECTRONICS 4-127 Smart Sensing

UNION TOOL  3-216 PWB Tech

UNITECH  1-211 JISSO PROTEC

UniTemp Japan 1-314 JISSO PROTEC

UQUEST  4-132 Smart Sensing

URASE A-005 Theme Exhibition

USHIO 3-159 Module Japan

V VENTEC INTERNATIONAL GROUP 3-165 PWB Tech

Via Mechanics 2-313 PWB Tech

W WELL 3-126 eX-tech

X XLsoft 4-114 Smart Sensing

Y Yamaha Fine Technologies 1-206 JISSO PROTEC

YAMAHA MOTOR 1-201 JISSO PROTEC

YAMAHA MOTOR A-001-j 3D-MID Pavilion

YAMAKATSU ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY 4-115 Smart Sensing

Yamashita Materials 4-221 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Yamashita Materials A-002 Theme Exhibition

YKT  1-106 JISSO PROTEC

Yokogawa Electric 4-136 Smart Sensing

Yonezawa  A-005 Theme Exhibition

Youchen Technology 4-202 PWB Tech

YUASA SYSTEM 2-213 PWB Tech

Z Zhejiang Huanzheng New Material  3-210 PWB Tech

ZUKEN  3-134 eX-tech

ZUKEN A-001-c 3D-MID Pavilion

ZUKEN A-007 Organizer Theme Exhibition

May 27-29, 2020 
Tokyo Big Sight, AOMI Exhibition Halls

Next
Show

Jun. 5-7, 2019
Tokyo Big Sight West Hall 1-4 & Conference Tower

JEP/TEP Show
Co-Organizer: Japan Federation Of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers AssociationList of Exhibitors

For more information, visit our website.
www.jpcashow.com


